

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3353 OF 2005

M/S. ESSAR OIL LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAL SHIPYARD LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents, stay and prayer for interim relief)

With Civil Appeal No.3355 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents, stay, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia,Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Garg,Adv. - Mentioned by
Mr. A.D.N. Rao,Adv.(N.P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the appeals after three weeks.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Court Master